Loyal | KETRD091004UR4
  Bearing No. KETRD091004UR4
B 36,5 mm
C 27,5 mm
a 34,5 mm
d 45 mm
D 100 mm
T 38 mm
Weight 1,46 Kg
Size (mm) 45x100x38
Width (mm) 38
Bearing number KETRD091004UR4
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Calculation factor (e) 0,76
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 25,6
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,43
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
164 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
183 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1